
Haringey	Schools	Cycling	League	2018-19
Round	3:	Roller	racing	at	North	Harringay	Primary,	16	January	2019

Results	and	points	per	race

Race	No. Race School Rider	No Name Time Position Points

1 Girls	-	Year	4 SG 35 ELOISE 37.6 1 10
SG 37 MATILDA 42.14 2 9
SHP 27 MARTHA 43.13 3 8
OLMH 19 NINA 52.9 4 7
RAP 65 KEZIYAH 51.39 5 6
SG 36 EVIE 56.46 6 5
OLMH 18 GEKIYAH 101.8 7 4

2 Boys	-	Year	4 SHP 26 ALBIE 38.37 1 10
RAP 70 AYHAN 38.86 2 9
SM 51 DAVID 46.16 3 8
SG 34 KEJOURN 43.15 4 7
SG 33 OTTO 47.64 5 6
SG 39 ABDI 48.92 6 5

3 Girls	-	Year	5 SHP 21 TULAH 38.64 1 10
SA 99 SITA 43.13 2 9
NHP 8 NORA 44.63 3 8
SA 100 SOPHIA 44.61 4 7
SA 93 KAYLA 45.13 5 6
SA 96 ESME 46.37 6 5
SM 58 NIFEMI 46.9 7 4
RAP 64 SHAKAYLA 47.9 8 3
SM 60 DARLYNN 48.01 9 2
SM 57 MILLAH 48.17 10 1
NHP 2 LILY 49.17 11 1
SM 56 SOPHIA* 51.67 12 1
SA 90 BEATRICE 101.74 13 1

4 Boys	-	Year	5 SA 95 JOSIAH 34.62 1 10
NHP 3 SAM 36.11 2 9
SG 31 TOBY 36.36 3 8
SHP 25 HENRY 36.59 4 7
SHP 29 NICK 37.18 5 6
SHP 22 SYDNEY 38.1 6 5
SM 52 KAMREN 39.64 7 4
SHP 30 ALEX 40.89 8 3
SA 94 OSCAR 41.77 9 2
SHP 28 CHARLIE 42.14 10 1
NHP 5 STANLEY 42.3 11 1
RAP 69 JORDEN 42.9 12 1
SA 92 SAMI 43.64 13 1
CHES 88 DIN 44.13 14 1
NHP 4 JAMIE* 44.65 15 1
SG 32 CONAIL 45.16 16 1
SM 54 JEROME 46.64 17 1
SA 97 ZACH 51.65 18 1
SA 91 SOUHAIB 58.72 19 1
SM 53 KELDON 130.3 20 1

5 Girls	-	Year	6 CHES 86 MOLLY 38.36 1 10
OLMH 14 CONSTANCE 38.6 2 9



RAP 61 TRINITY 38.61 3 8
SHP 24 AMARISSE 39.37 4 7
SHP 23 TULA 39.39 5 6
NHP 9 THEA 40.89 6 5
CHES 85 MELISA 42.63 7 4
RAP 62 KERISHA 44.15 8 3
CHES 45 RIVER 44.18 9 2
CHES 83 JASMINE 44.61 10 1
CHES 43 PARIS 45.15 11 1
NHP 15 SASHA 45.91 12 1
RAP 63 SALMA 46.9 13 1
NHP 10 LEELOU 47.63 14 1
SM 59 HANNAH 47.67 15 1
SM 41 LILY 51.14 16 1
SG 40 SUHEYLA 56.44 17 1
SG 38 SELMA 57.45 18 1

6 Boys	-	Year	6 RAP 66 BILLY 34.06 1 10
CHES 87 ADRIAN 35.88 2 9
RAP 67 ALEX 36.36 3 8
OLMH 17 SCOFIELD 37.11 4 7
CHES 84 SIMONE 37.13 5 6
NHP 1 ISAC 38.35 6 5
CHES 81 ED 38.85 7 4
CHES 82 FRAN 39.36 8 3
OLMH 12 NOAH 39.8 9 2
NHP 6 ROTIMI 40.37 10 1
OLMH 16 GRIMUR 40.6 11 1
SM 55 JACOB 41.6 12 1
RAP 68 MATAS 42.1 13 1
NHP 7 AHMED 42.9 14 1
OLMH 20 WILLIAM 46.3 15 1
OLMH 11 ARUN 53.94 16 1
OLMH 13 BEN 53.94 17 1
CHES 89 JIBREEL	* 104.36 18 1
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School Rider	No Name Time Position Points
CHES 86 MOLLY 38.36 1 10 Total	Points
CHES 87 ADRIAN 35.88 2 9
CHES 84 SIMONE 37.13 5 6 Chestnuts 41
CHES 85 MELISA 42.63 7 4 North	Harringay 33
CHES 81 ED 38.85 7 4 Our	Lady	of	Muswell	Hill 33
CHES 82 FRAN 39.36 8 3 Risley	Avenue 50
CHES 45 RIVER 44.18 9 2 South	Harringay 63
CHES 88 DIN 44.13 14 1 St.	Aidan's 43
CHES 83 JASMINE 44.61 10 1 St.	Mary's 24
CHES 43 PARIS 45.15 11 1 Stroud	Green 53
CHES 89 JIBREEL	* 104.36 18 -
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NHP 3 SAM 36.11 2 9
NHP 8 NORA 44.63 3 8 	
NHP 9 THEA 40.89 6 5
NHP 1 ISAC 38.35 6 5
NHP 2 LILY 49.17 11 1
NHP 5 STANLEY 42.3 11 1
NHP 4 JAMIE* 44.65 15 -
NHP 15 SASHA 45.91 12 1
NHP 10 LEELOU 47.63 14 1
NHP 6 ROTIMI 40.37 10 1
NHP 7 AHMED 42.9 14 1
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OLMH 14 CONSTANCE 38.6 2 9
OLMH 19 NINA 52.9 4 7
OLMH 17 SCOFIELD 37.11 4 7
OLMH 18 GEKIYAH 101.8 7 4
OLMH 12 NOAH 39.8 9 2
OLMH 16 GRIMUR 40.6 11 1
OLMH 20 WILLIAM 46.3 15 1
OLMH 11 ARUN 53.94 16 1
OLMH 13 BEN 53.94 17 1
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RAP 66 BILLY 34.06 1 10
RAP 70 AYHAN 38.86 2 9
RAP 61 TRINITY 38.61 3 8
RAP 67 ALEX 36.36 3 8
RAP 65 KEZIYAH 51.39 5 6
RAP 64 SHAKAYLA 47.9 8 3
RAP 62 KERISHA 44.15 8 3
RAP 69 JORDEN 42.9 12 1
RAP 63 SALMA 46.9 13 1
RAP 68 MATAS 42.1 13 1
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SA 95 JOSIAH 34.62 1 10
SA 99 SITA 43.13 2 9
SA 100 SOPHIA 44.61 4 7
SA 93 KAYLA 45.13 5 6
SA 96 ESME 46.37 6 5
SA 94 OSCAR 41.77 9 2
SA 90 BEATRICE 101.74 13 1
SA 92 SAMI 43.64 13 1
SA 97 ZACH 51.65 18 1
SA 91 SOUHAIB 58.72 19 1
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SG 35 ELOISE 37.6 1 10
SG 37 MATILDA 42.14 2 9
SG 31 TOBY 36.36 3 8
SG 34 KEJOURN 43.15 4 7
SG 33 OTTO 47.64 5 6
SG 36 EVIE 56.46 6 5
SG 39 ABDI 48.92 6 5
SG 32 CONAIL 45.16 16 1
SG 40 SUHEYLA 56.44 17 1
SG 38 SELMA 57.45 18 1
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SHP 26 ALBIE 38.37 1 10
SHP 21 TULAH 38.64 1 10
SHP 27 MARTHA 43.13 3 8
SHP 25 HENRY 36.59 4 7
SHP 24 AMARISSE 39.37 4 7
SHP 29 NICK 37.18 5 6
SHP 23 TULA 39.39 5 6
SHP 22 SYDNEY 38.1 6 5
SHP 30 ALEX 40.89 8 3
SHP 28 CHARLIE 42.14 10 1
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SM 51 DAVID 46.16 3 8
SM 58 NIFEMI 46.9 7 4
SM 52 KAMREN 39.64 7 4
SM 60 DARLYNN 48.01 9 2
SM 57 MILLAH 48.17 10 1
SM 56 SOPHIA* 51.67 12 -
SM 54 JEROME 46.64 17 1
SM 53 KELDON 130.3 20 1
SM 59 HANNAH 47.67 15 1
SM 41 LILY 51.14 16 1
SM 55 JACOB 41.6 12 1

24


